	STATE OF OREGON, M
CHAR	STATE OF OREGON,) // M ounty of Klamoth) Vol. 78 Page
sording Requested by:	
Ils Fargo Realty Services, Inc.	Transamerica Title Co.
승규는 방법을 넣을 수 없는 것을 것 같아요. 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아.	20th UCtober A.D. 19
38-16643	10:58 cick A M, and addy
I When Recorded Mail to:	
Mr. and Mrs. Richard D. Sutton	23604
3347 Elmore St.	Wm D. MjLINE, County Clerk
Simi Valley, Ca. 93063	BX Prinsthand Staller Deputy
	FeeSpace above this line for recorder's use
	deration \$5000.00
tax statements to the Affix L.R.S	<u>S</u> none in this space
Bargain	and Sale Deed
September 29	78 by Wells Faron Reality Services, Inc.
	, 19, by Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.
under Trust (213	Grantor," to
A California Corporation as Hustee, Network Richard D. Sutton and Barbara A. Su	utton, husband and wife
Richard D. Dutton and	
hereinafter called "Grantee,"	
WIT	NESSETH
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey to described real property situated in the County of Klama	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot 3 of Block 25 in Subdivision - Unit 2	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit:
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot 3 of Block 25 in Subdivision - Unit 2	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit:
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey to described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot 3 of Block 25 in Subdivision - Unit 2	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey to described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot 3 of Block 25 in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem- in the office of the county recorder of	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of said county.
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot 3 of Block 25 inOregon Shores Subdivision - Unit 2Tract Number 1113as shown on the map filed on Decem-in the office of the county recorder of	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following of the following of the following ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of said county.
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following of the following ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of said county. 9 <u>78</u> -19 <u>79</u> Reservations. Easements. Restrictions. Rights, Rights of Way, an
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey to described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot 3 of Block 25 in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 16 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Reco	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of a aid county. 9 <u>78-1979</u> Reservations, Easements, Restrictions, Rights, Rights of Way, ar ord.
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey to described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot of Block 25 in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 16 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Reco	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of said county . 9 <u>78-1979</u> Reservations, Easements, Restrictions, Rights, Rights of Way, an ord.
WIT Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey to described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Reco	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of z aid county. 9 <u>78</u> -19 <u>79</u> Reservations. Easements. Restrictions. Rights, Rights of Way, ar ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversion
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, H all Matters Appearing of Recor TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, longing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of th	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of said county. 9 <u>78-1979</u> Reservations. Easements. Restrictions. Rights, Rights of Way, ar ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversion of the and revenue thereof.
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, H all Matters Appearing of Recor TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, longing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of th	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of said county. 9 <u>78-1979</u> Reservations. Easements. Restrictions. Rights, Rights of Way, ar ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversion of the and revenue thereof.
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Reco TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, longing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of th reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, pro- TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property beirs and assigns, forever.	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of z aid county. 9 <u>78</u> -19 <u>79</u> Reservations. Easements. Restrictions. Rights, Rights of Way, ar ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversic ofits and revenue thereof. y hereinabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>their</u>
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Reco TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, longing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of th reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, pro- TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property beirs and assigns, forever.	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, <u>their</u> heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of z aid county. 9 <u>78</u> -19 <u>79</u> Reservations. Easements. Restrictions. Rights, Rights of Way, ar ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversic ofits and revenue thereof. y hereinabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>their</u>
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 16 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Recor TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, longing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of th reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, pro- TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property heirs and assigns, forever. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Re-	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of a aid county. 9.7819.79 Reservations, Easements, Restrictions, Rights, Rights of Way, an ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversio ofits and revenue thereof. y hereinabove described and defined unto Grantee. their ealty Services, Inc., A California Corporation as Trustee, the Gran o subscribed and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed by its pro
W I T Grantor for good and valuable consideration to does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey of described real property situated in the County of Klama Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>25</u> in Oregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on Decem in the office of the county recorder of SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 (2) Covenants, Conditions, F all Matters Appearing of Reco TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, longing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of th reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, pro- TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property beirs and assigns, forever.	it paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the following ath in the State of Oregon, to wit: ber 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps of a aid county. 9.7819.79 Reservations, Easements, Restrictions, Rights, Rights of Way, an ord. hereditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements the real property hereinabove described and defined and the reversio ofits and revenue thereof. y hereinabove described and defined unto Grantee. their ealty Services, Inc., A California Corporation as Trustee, the Gran o subscribed and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed by its pro

STATE OF CALIFORNIA	Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.
Toc Angeles 33	California Corporation as Trastee
Contomber 29, 1910 Belore me, me unet	under Trust 7213
nutting in and for stid County and State, personally	Alm 1 no the fill the to
signed, a Notary Public II and to an appeared	By By President
appeared Vice President and	Norfleet J. Howell, Vice President
to me to be the Vice President and	1113
INGLUV IVI. OCOV B	States D. Successed
Assistant Secretary of the Corporation that executed	Betty M. Georgino, Assistant Secretary
The second se	Betty M. Georgino, Assistant
the within Instrument, known to me to be to corporation there- executed the within Instrument on behalf of the Corporation executed	Berry M. Georgenson Standard Stand
executed the within Instrument on behan of the corporation executed in named, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation executed in named, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation executed	KAREN A. STARK
the within Instrument pursuant to the second	CALIFORNIA SI
board of directors.	NEW PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN B
WITNESS my pand and official seal.	DI Sabiti Los MICENES COUNTY 10
NA AND SUMES	My Commission Expires Aug. 11, 1982 B
(Seal) Motary Public in and for said County and State	My Commission Control States and Control Control of Con
Notary rubic in and rotation	
<u> - 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 </u>	가슴을 잘 알려서 가지? 그렇게 가지 않는 것 같이 하는 것이다.

7213-01007